Esis Pty Ltd - Conductivity/TDS Calibration Standards - Price List 2019
CODE NO. DESCRIPTION
 LIST PRICE
2018
Conductivity Solution (500 ml per Bottle) (non Eutech)
959118 AUS1413-500 1.41 mS KCl Calibration Solution 28$
951169 2.76 mS KCl Calibration Solution 37$
951119 AUS12880-500 12.88 mS KCl Calibration Solution 28$
Eutech Conductivity Standard Solution (480 ml PER BOTTLE)
EC-CON-84BT 84 µS/cm KCl Calibration Solution 45$
EC-CON-100BT 100 µS/cm KCl Calibration Solution 45$
EC-CON-500BT 500 µS/cm KCl Calibration Solution 45$
EC-CON-1413BT 1413 µS/cm KCl Calibration Solution 45$
EC-CON-2764BT 2764 µS/cm KCl Calibration Solution 45$
EC-CON-1288BT 12.88 mS/cm KCl Calibration Solution 45$
EC-CON-1118BT 111.8 mS/cm KCl Calibration Solution 45$
EC-CON-5000BT 5.0 mS/cm KCl Calibration Solution 45$
Eutech Conductivity Standard Sachets (20 x20 ml PER BOX)
EC-CON-10BS 10 µS/cm KCl Conductivity Sachets 133$
EC-CON-447BS 447 µS/cm KCl Conductivity Sachets 133$
EC-CON-1413BS 1413 µS/cm KCl Conductivity Sachets 133$
EC-CON-2764BS 2764 µS/cm KCl Conductivity Sachets 133$
EC-CON-15000BS 15000 uS/cm KCl Conductivity Sachets 133$
ECCON3000BS 3000 ppm KCL Salinity Calibration Sachets 133$
Eutech TDS 442 Standard Solutions (480 ml PER BOTTLE)
EC-442-50BT 50 ppm 442 Calibration Solution 45$
EC-442-300BT 300 ppm 442 Calibration Solution 45$
EC-442-1000BT 1000 ppm 442 Calibration Solution 45$
EC-442-3000BT 3000 ppm 442 Calibration Solution 45$
Salinity Solution (500 ml per Bottle) Locally made product
AS-NACL-5PPT 5 ppt (5000 ppm) NaCl Calibration Solution 29$
Eutech Salinity (NaCl) Standard Solutions (480 ml PER BOTTLE)
EC-NACL-5PPT 5 ppt Nacl Calibration Solution 45$
EC-NACL-25PPT 25 ppt Nacl Calibration Solution 45$
EC-NACL-45PPT 45 ppt Nacl Calibration Solution 45$
MSDS information can be downloaded from Eutech's homepage site http://www.eutechinst.com/support.htm
Other standard values are available. Please contact us for more information.
ESIS Pty Ltd - Sydney, Australia - Phone +61 2 9481 7420 - esis.enq@esis.com.au - https://www.esis.com.au
Ph  02 9481 7420
Fax 02 9481 7267